For all things flowing.
Bornemann progressive cavity pumps.
The universal pump concept.
Bornemann
Pumps
Bornemann
Pumps
Bornemann was established in 1853 and

(180 PSI).
Series EU
Pump Type Code
E  2  H 1500
Pump Size
   Execution
H=Basic form-design, Pumps for Industry,
for general applications
L=Close coupled design
P=High pressure
U=Stationary, vertical design
Stages;without specification=1-stage
2=2-stages
4=4-stages
Eccentric Screw Pumps
Series EH
Series EH
Horizontal pump with flange connection
for industrial and waste water
applications, suitable for thin and thick,
neutral or aggressive media with or
without solid or fibrous components. The
pump can be employed with any drive.
The standard conveying rate of the EH
series is up to 300 m³/h (1400 GPM).
The EH series is available with one stage
6 bar (90 PSI), two stages 12 bar (180 PSI)
and four stages 24 bar (350 PSI).
Series EL
Series EP
This series can be ideally employed
everywhere where low conveying rates are
required at high pressures. This series can
also convey nearly all media without
difficulty. These pumps are also suitable for
continuous operation.
Bornemann
Pumps
Bornemann
Pumps
Pumps and Systems for Industry,
Environmental and Shipbuilding
Joh. Heinr. Bornemann GmbH
Postfach 1162
31676 Obernkirchen
Germany
Fon +49 5724 390-0
Fax +49 5724 390290
Good communication with our customers is an
important feature in Bornemann's Quality
Program, from initial project consultation to
maintenance. Professional support and fast
service are top priorities. Specialists in pumps
and systems located in our company head-
quarters and in nearly 100 representatives
and agencies through the world provide
professional quality support on a local level.
Our employees and representatives are trained
at our training center in order to stay current
on new technologies and provide the best
support available to our customers.
USA:
Bornemann Pumps Inc.
P.O. Box 1769
Matthews, NC 28106
USA
Fon:
+1 704 849-8636
Fax:
+1 704 849-8637